Pro-Care® D-370
(Psych Unit Mattress)
Phone:  713-433-9155
Fax:  713-433-9159 www.qualitymattress.net 5331 Prudence Dr. – Ste. A
Toll Free: 800-635-0098 www.pro-care.com Houston, TX 77045
d370-catalog.doc
 Psych Unit Mattress
Our D-370 Rhino™ - Psychiatric Unit mattress has been the
choice of professionals for decades. Extremely durable, with all
the safety features you look for in your Psych Unit, the D- 370
Rhino™ is designed to take abuse, stay intact and remain safe!
No taped edges to tear off - no vents to pull out. Its rugged
construction means longer mattress life and greater economy.
The Heavy Duty cover is waterproof, flame retardant, stain
resistant, anti-bacterial, antistatic, self deodorizing, and resistant
to abrasion.
This is the tough, number one performer that's used in Psych
Units coast to coast.
Pro-Care® D-370 Rhino™ Psychiatric Mattress
It’s Built “Rhino-Tough!”
Flammability
Mattress meets Federal Open-Flame Flammability Standard CPSC 16/CFR/Part1633, and Cigarette Standard Part 1632. All resilient materials
used in the manufacture of this mattress meet California Flame Flammability Standard T.B. #117.
Order Information
D370-3576-5 D-370 "Rhino™" Mattress - 35" width x 76" length - 5" Thickness Weight: 21 lb
D370-3580-5 D-370 "Rhino™" Mattress - 35" width x 80" length - 5" Thickness Weight: 22 lb
D370-3584-5 D-370 "Rhino™" Mattress - 35" width x 84" length - 5" Thickness Weight: 23 lb
D370-3576-6 D-370 "Rhino™" Mattress - 35" width x 76" length - 6" Thickness Weight: 24 lb
D370-3580-6 D-370 "Rhino™" Mattress - 35" width x 80" length - 6" Thickness Weight: 25 lb
D370-3584-6 D-370 "Rhino™" Mattress - 35" width x 84" length - 6" Thickness Weight: 26 lb
D370-xxxx-x D-370 "Rhino™" Mattress – Custom sizes available
Manufacturing Quality Health Care Products since 1972